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Winner Lodge

Sunday, December 1, 2024 50.00$          676 James Brown La Junta

Monday, December 2, 2024 25.00$          1336 Mila Bartish Sterling

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 25.00$          1452 Frank Sommer Littleton

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 25.00$          2208 Pert Odell Akron

Thursday, December 5, 2024 25.00$          2417 Craig Coberly Sterling

Friday, December 6, 2024 25.00$          1327 Stephanie Neiberger Sterling

Saturday, December 7, 2024 50.00$          765 Jimmy Jones Fort Collins

Sunday, December 8, 2024 50.00$          2945 Akron Lodge #2579 Akron

Monday, December 9, 2024 25.00$          229 Danny Tipton Colorado Springs

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 25.00$          2266 Chris Stahn Akron

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 100.00$       1489 Frank Sommer Littleton

Thursday, December 12, 2024 25.00$          1697 Lilla Arguello Englewood

Friday, December 13, 2024 25.00$          780 Ashleigh Neumiller Fort Collins

Saturday, December 14, 2024 50.00$          2094 Gloria Cisneros Summit County

Sunday, December 15, 2024 50.00$          1782 Trudy Overhultz Westminster

Monday, December 16, 2024 25.00$          1680 Dan Schuppaugh Englewood

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 25.00$          2321 Linda Berry Golden

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 25.00$          2004 Angela DeSuatell Monte Vista

Thursday, December 19, 2024 25.00$          775 Roger Rogers Fort Collins

Friday, December 20, 2024 25.00$          2197 Jordan McMillion Akron

Saturday, December 21, 2024 50.00$          2291 Glen Johnson Golden

Sunday, December 22, 2024 50.00$          2430 Zack Ahlberg Delta

Monday, December 23, 2024 25.00$          650 Sean Krentsa Telluride

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 25.00$          4738 Brandon Gleason Akron

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 25.00$          183 Tim Kerrigan Leadville

Thursday, December 26, 2024 25.00$          1023 Terry Gaber Greeley

Friday, December 27, 2024 25.00$          758 Tammy Jensen Fort Collins

Saturday, December 28, 2024 50.00$          1070 Cynthia Bublitz Loveland

Sunday, December 29, 2024 50.00$          57 Ron Ells Brighton

Monday, December 30, 2024 25.00$          1347 Cecil Sounders Sterling

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 25.00$          28 Roy Seeley Pueblo


